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Critical reception

Ratings

	Score
	Publication
	Date
	Region
	Version
	
	

	60
	Beep! MegaDrive
	1994-11-08
	JP JP
	NTSC-J
	[1]
	[details]

	68
	Computer & Video Games
	1994-11-15
	UK UK
	
	[2]
	[details]

	100
	Electronic Games (1992-1995)
	1995-0x-xx
	US US
	NTSC-U
	[3]
	[details]

	68
	Electronic Gaming Monthly
	1994-xx-xx
	US US
	NTSC-U
	[4]
	[details]

	53
	Famitsu
	1994-10-28
	JP JP
	NTSC-J
	[5]
	[details]

	89
	Freak
	1994-xx-xx
	IL IL
	
	[6]
	[details]

	75
	GamePro
	1994-xx-xx
	US US
	NTSC-U
	[7]
	[details]

	80
	GamePro
	1994-10-28
	DE DE
	PAL
	[8]
	[details]

	94
	Gamer
	1995-xx-xx
	GR GR
	
	[9]
	[details]

	80
	Gamers
	1994-11-04
	DE DE
	PAL
	[10]
	[details]

	85
	GamesMaster
	1994-10-11
	UK UK
	PAL
	[11]
	[details]

	89
	Games World: The Magazine
	1994-09-29
	UK UK
	PAL
	[12]
	[details]

	88
	Mega Force
	1994-12-02
	FR FR
	PAL
	[13]
	[details]

	76
	Mega Fun
	1994-12-21
	DE DE
	PAL
	[14]
	[details]

	85
	Mean Machines Sega
	1994-10-28
	UK UK
	PAL
	[15]
	[details]

	78
	Player One
	1994-xx-xx
	FR FR
	PAL
	[16]
	[details]

	80
	Play Time
	1994-12-07
	DE DE
	PAL
	[17]
	[details]

	87
	Sega Magazin
	1994-11-17
	DE DE
	PAL
	[18]
	[details]

	71
	Sega Magazine
	1994-10-15
	UK UK
	PAL
	[19]
	[details]

	73
	Sega Power
	1994-12-15
	UK UK
	PAL
	[20]
	[details]

	71
	Sega Pro
	1994-12-01
	UK UK
	PAL
	[21]
	[details]

	80
	Sega Megazone
	1994-1x-xx
	AU AU
	PAL
	[22]
	[details]

	79
	Sega Saturn Magazine
	1995-08-08
	JP JP
	NTSC-J
	[23]
	[details]

	87
	Sonic the Comic
	1995-01-07
	UK UK
	PAL
	[24]
	[details]

	86
	Supersonic
	1994-xx-xx
	FR FR
	PAL
	[25]
	[details]

	73
	Todo Sega
	1995-0x-xx
	ES ES
	
	[26]
	[details]

	77
	Video Games
	1994-12-19
	DE DE
	PAL
	[27]
	[details]
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	Region
	Version
	№ reviews
	Average
	Lowest
	Highest
	Range
	Views

	World
	All
	27
	79
	53
	100
	48
	Mixed

	World
	NTSC-J
	3
	64
	53
	79
	26
	Positive

	World
	NTSC-U
	3
	81
	68
	100
	33
	Very positive

	World
	PAL
	17
	81
	71
	89
	18
	Very positive

	 JP
	All
	3
	64
	53
	79
	26
	Positive

	 JP
	NTSC-J
	3
	64
	53
	79
	26
	Positive

	 US
	All
	3
	81
	68
	100
	33
	Very positive

	 US
	NTSC-U
	3
	81
	68
	100
	33
	Very positive

	 UK
	All
	8
	79
	68
	89
	21
	Positive

	 UK
	PAL
	6
	79
	71
	89
	18
	Positive

	 FR
	All
	3
	84
	78
	88
	10
	Very positive

	 FR
	PAL
	3
	84
	78
	88
	10
	Very positive

	 DE
	All
	6
	80
	76
	87
	11
	Positive

	 DE
	PAL
	6
	80
	76
	87
	11
	Positive

	 ES
	All
	1
	73
	73
	73
	0
	Positive

	 AU
	All
	1
	80
	80
	80
	0
	Positive

	 AU
	PAL
	1
	80
	80
	80
	0
	Positive

	 GR
	All
	1
	94
	94
	94
	0
	Very positive

	 IL
	All
	1
	89
	89
	89
	0
	Very positive



Sales

















	Date	Japan	North America	Europe	Asia
	Worldwide



Software charts
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	↑  Gamer, "Ianouários 1995" (GR; 1995-xx-xx), page 1 

	↑  Gamers, "November 1994" (DE; 1994-11-04), page 37  

	↑  GamesMaster (UK) "Series 4, episode 4" (1994-10-11, 24:00) (+0:00) 
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	↑  Sega Magazin, "Dezember 1994" (DE; 1994-11-17), page 80  

	↑  Sega Magazine, "November 1994" (UK; 1994-10-15), page 82  

	↑  Sega Power, "February 1995" (UK; 1994-12-15), page 77  
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	Sonic the Hedgehog Triple Trouble

	












	
Main page | Comparisons | Maps | Credits | Hidden content | Development | Magazine articles | Video coverage | Reception | Promotional material | Technical information








 Prototypes: 1994-08-08 | 08-16










Retrieved from "https://segaretro.org/index.php?title=Sonic_the_Hedgehog_Triple_Trouble/Reception&oldid=840580"





Categories: 	Reception
	Sonic the Hedgehog Triple Trouble


Hidden category: 	Pages using DynamicPageList parser function













 




Sega Retro is part of the Backwards Compatible family of sites, which are dedicated to research and preservation of gaming history and culture.
Donate | Privacy Policy | About Sega Retro | Contact



Except where otherwise noted, content on this site is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International license.








Please enable JavaScript to pass antispam protection!
Here are the instructions how to enable JavaScript in your web browser http://www.enable-javascript.com.
Antispam by CleanTalk.




